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01-020-011

Owner
ROTCHFORD JAMES P &
MARY C

Mailing Address

6038 LITTLE FALLS RD
ARLINGTON VA22207

Year Built

1962

Property Class Code
511-Single Family Detached
Neighborhood#

501004

Site Plan

N/A

6038 LITTLE FALLS RD ARLINGTON VA 22207

Units

N/A

Zoning

R-10/R-8

Map Book/Page
030-16
Rezoning

N/A

Legal Description
LT 3 PAYNES 2ND ADDN TO FALLVIEW 12952 SQ FT

EU#

N/A

Lot Size
12952
Polygon
01020011
Tax Exempt
No
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Assessment History
Effective Date

1/1/2020
1/1/2019
1/1/2018
1/1/2017
1/1/2016
1/1/2015
1/1/2014
1/1/2013
1/1/2012
1/1/2011

6038 LITTLE FALLS RD ARLINGTON VA 22207

Change Reasol

01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual
01- Annual

Land Value

$716,000
$658,400
$633,600
$608,900
$564,300
$539,600
$490,100
$460,400
$460,400
$460,400

$125,900
$124,300
$132,900
$136,200
$92,500

$93,600

$151,500
$153,300
$153,300
$136,100

tal Value

$841,900
$782,700
$766,500
$745,100
$656,800
$633,200
$641,600
$613,700
$613,700
$596,500





image3.png
01-020-011

6038 LITTLE FALLS RD ARLINGTON VA 22207

Total 1stInstall 2nd Install
Blended Payment

Year Assessment TaxRate Tax Levied Due Due Status Due Status
#2019  $782,700 $1.0260 $8,030.48 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2018  $766,500 $1.0060 $7,710.98 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2017  $745,100 $1.0060 $7,495.70 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
016 $656,800 $0.9910 $6,508.88 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
2015  $633,200 $0.9960 $6,306.64 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2014  $641,600 $0.9960 $6,390.32 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2013  $613,700 $1.0060 $6,173.82 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2012  $613,700 $0.9710 $5,959.02 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
2011 $596,500 $0.9580 $5,714.46 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
2010  $631,300 $0.9580 $6,047.84 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
#2008  $626,300 $0.8480 $5,311.00 $0.00 $0.00 Paid $0.00 Paid
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House Type Year Built Stories

62 - Split Foyer 1962 1

Heating Central Air Storage Area Finished Storage Area
Forced hot air Central air

Interior

Floor Base Area Fin Area Bedrooms 2 Fix Bath 3 Fix Bath 4 Fix Bath 5 Fix Bath

1.0 1350 1350 3 0 3 0 0
B 1300 0 0 0 0 0 0
Basement Fin Rec Rm Area Converted Extra Living Units
0
Rec Room Description Designed Extra Living Units
None 0
Extra Fixtures Fireplaces
0 2
Exterior
Floor Ext Cover 1 Ext Cover 1% Ext Cover 2 Ext Cover 2%
1.0 Brick veneer 50.0 Wood siding 50.0
Garages and Outbuildings Porches, Patios and Decks
Description Dest Size
Basement garage - 1 car 0 Open Frame Porch 40

Wood Deck 96
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